

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 548/2023

Hari Singh @ Rohitash Son Of Shri Mewaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hem Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ganesh Saini, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/05/2023

Notice awaited.

List after four week.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J