

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 548/2023

Hari Singh @ Rohitash Son of Shri Mewaram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner	:	Mr. Anil Agarwal, Adv., for Mr. Hem Singh, Adv.
For Respondents	:	Ms. Manju Dave, P.P. Mr. Bhanu Prakash Sharma, Adv., for Mr. Ajeet Singh Devanda, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

24/04/2025

List after one week.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

YOGESH KUMAR /27