

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 548/2023

Hari Singh @ Rohitash Son Of Shri Mewaram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hem Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list
the matter on 13.05.2026 at 12.30 P.M.

No further adjournment shall be granted in the matter.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J